ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
GCB-60LV GCN-15GV 60 15 0.10 3.65 12.25 27.0 57.27 22.55 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-80LV GCN-20GV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 75.27 29.60 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-100LV GCN-25GV 100 25 0.16 5.68 18.10 40.0 89.68 35.31 40.68 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-130LV GCN-35GV 130 35 0.20 7.08 22.50 49.5 110.94 43.68 40.75 16.02 4.80 1.89 36.93 14.54
GCB-200LV GCN-50GV 200 50 0.31 10.88 34.25 75.5 105.56 41.56 53.29 21.03 5.68 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-250LV GCN-60GV 250 60 0.37 13.18 39.24 86.5 122.75 48.33 53.37 21.03 5.68 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-300LV GCN-80GV 300 80 0.46 16.25 47.17 104.0 151.27 59.56 53.37 21.03 5.38 2.23 44.63 17.57
GCB-325LV GCN-85GV 325 85 0.46 16.25 48.40 106.7 116.68 45.94 66.21 26.07 6.43 2.53 54.23 21.35
GCB-450LV GCN-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.14 69.85 154.0 155.07 61.05 66.06 26.01 6.43 2.53 54.23 21.35
Challenger™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, heating
expansion, irrigation systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.
Water Chamber, Patented Controlled Action Design:
Efficient and cost effective, Challenger™ tanks are designed with a patented controlled action CAD-2 diaphragm assembly. It